
Organization 2012 Funding Rec'd 2013 Funding Rec'd 2014 Funding Rec'd 2015 Funding 

Requested

2015 Funding 

Approved

SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS

Light Up your Life  Tri-Community 

Palliative/Hospice Care

 $                   8,000.00  $                  1,000.00 

MADD Parkland  $                   4,000.00  $                  1,000.00 

Neighbourlink  $                   2,000.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  2,000.00 

Parkland Food Bank  $                   5,000.00  $                   5,000.00  $                   7,500.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  6,500.00 

Parkland Head Injury 1,000.00$                   1,000.00$                   1,000.00$                   2,000.00$                    1,000.00$                  

Simon Poultney -Coordinated Suicide 

Prevention Program

 $                   4,500.00  $                   4,500.00  $                   6,000.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  5,000.00 

Stony Plain Meals on Wheels  $                   2,000.00  $                              -   

PROTECTIVE SERVICES ORGANIZATIONS

Blueberry Crime Watch  $                       550.00  $                     500.00 

Holborn Area Community Crime Watch  $                      500.00  $                   1,000.00  $                   1,000.00  $                     500.00 

Parkland Search & Rescue  $                   6,000.00  $                               -    $                   6,000.00  $                   6,000.00  $                  6,000.00 

Pembina Community Watch  $                      500.00  $                   1,000.00  $                   1,000.00  $                   1,500.00  $                     500.00 

Stony Plain & District Crime Watch  $                   1,500.00  $                   2,500.00  $                   2,500.00  $                   3,861.00  $                  2,500.00 

Tomahawk Rural Crime Watch  $                   1,000.00  $                      500.00  $                   1,000.00  1000 (420)  $                     500.00 

Victim Services  $                   5,000.00  $                   5,000.00  $                   5,000.00  $                 27,300.00  $                  5,000.00 

ENVIRONMENT  ORGANIZATIONS

Mayatan Lake Management  $                   2,500.00  $                  1,500.00 

Wabamun Watershed  $                   5,000.00  $                   5,000.00  $                   2,500.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

Wagner Natural Area  $                   1,250.00  $                   1,250.00  $                   1,500.00  $                  1,500.00 

Wildlife Rehabilitation  $                               -    $                   1,500.00  $                   1,500.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

CHILD DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATIONS

Blueberry Playschool  $                   3,500.00  $                  1,500.00 

Camp He Ho Ha  $                   4,500.00  $                   4,500.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  4,500.00 

Clymont Playschool  $                   3,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

Duffield Playschool  $                   2,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

Muir Lake Playschool  $                   1,500.00  $                   1,500.00  $                   5,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

Seba’s Enhanced Betterment Assoc.  ?  $                              -   

YWCA YoWoChAs camp  $                 10,000.00  $                  4,500.00 

755 Parkland Royal Air Cadets  $                   2,000.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

SPORT ORGANIZATIONS

Lakeside Curling Club  $                   2,000.00  $                   2,000.00  $                 15,000.00  $                  5,000.00 

Parkland Rhythmic Gymnastics  $                   1,500.00  $                   1,500.00  $                   4,800.00  $                  1,500.00 

Stony Plain Soccer  $                   5,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

Stony Plain BMX  $                   2,000.00  $                   2,000.00  $                   2,000.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  2,000.00 

Tri-Area Skating Club  $                   2,000.00  $                 10,000.00  $                  1,500.00 

ARTS & CULTURE ORGANIZATIONS

Allied Arts Council 2,000.00$                   2,000.00$                   -$                             5,000.00$                    -$                            

Horizon Players 7,500.00$                   7,500.00$                    1,500.00$                  

Parkland Ukrainian Dancers 1,500.00$                   1,500.00$                   1,500.00$                   5,000.00$                    1,500.00$                  

Pembina Lobstick Historical Society 4,000.00$                   5,000.00$                    4,000.00$                  

Total Applications 20 30 31 36

Total $ requested $131,756.00 $195,973.00 $199,223.00 $232,011.00



Approved Funding $43,000.00 $55,000.00 $57,250.00 $73,000.00



Organization 2012 

Funding 

Rec'd

2013 

Funding 

Rec'd

2014 Funding 

Rec'd

2015 Funding 

Requested

2015 Funding 

Approved

755 Parkland Royal Air Cadets
 $   2,000.00  $  10,000.00  $      1,500.00 

Alberta Parenting for the Future
 $   2,000.00  $                  -   

 $                -    $                  -   

Allied Arts Council  $   2,000.00  $   2,000.00  $                  -    $    5,000.00  $                  -   

Blueberry Crime Watch  $       550.00  $         500.00 

Blueberry Playschool  $    3,500.00  $      1,500.00 

Camp He Ho Ha  $   4,500.00  $      4,500.00  $  10,000.00  $      4,500.00 

Clymont Playschool 3,000.00$    1,500.00$      

Devonian Botanic Garden 

Crafters' Association U of A
 $       500.00  $         500.00 

 $                -    $                  -   

Duffield Playschool  $    2,000.00  $      1,500.00 

Golden Spike Crime Watch  $       500.00  $       500.00  $      1,000.00  $                -    $                  -   

Holborn Area Community Crime 

Watch
 $       500.00  $      1,000.00 

 $    1,000.00  $         500.00 

Horizon Players  $               -    $    7,500.00  $      1,500.00 

Lakeside Curling Club 2,000.00$    2,000.00$      15,000.00$  5,000.00$      

Light Up your Life  Tri-

Community Palliative/Hospice 

Care

 $    8,000.00  $      1,000.00 

MADD Parkland  $    4,000.00  $      1,000.00 

Mayatan Lake Management  $    2,500.00  $      1,500.00 

Muir Lake Playschool  $   1,500.00  $      1,500.00  $    5,000.00  $      1,500.00 

Neighbourlink  $      2,000.00  $  10,000.00  $      2,000.00 

Northern AB Sailing College  $       500.00  $       500.00  $         500.00  $                -    $                  -   

Parkland Bowbenders  $               -    $   1,500.00  $                  -    $                -    $                  -   

Parkland Food Bank  $   5,000.00  $   5,000.00  $      7,500.00  $  10,000.00  $      6,500.00 

Parkland Head Injury 1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$      2,000.00$    1,000.00$      

Parkland Rhythmic Gymnastics  $   1,500.00  $      1,500.00 
 $    4,800.00  $      1,500.00 

Parkland Search & Rescue  $   6,000.00  $               -    $      6,000.00  $    6,000.00  $      6,000.00 

Parkland Ukrainian Dancers 1,500.00$    1,500.00$    1,500.00$      5,000.00$    1,500.00$      

Pembina Community Watch  $   1,000.00  $       500.00  $      1,000.00  $    1,500.00  $         500.00 

Pembina Lobstick Historical 

Society 4,000.00$      5,000.00$    4,000.00$      

Rotary Run for Life  $   1,500.00  $      2,000.00  $    2,000.00  $      2,000.00 

Rural Crime AGM  $   3,500.00  $                  -    $                -    $                  -   

Seba Beach Playschool  $       750.00  $                  -    $                -    $                  -   

Seba’s Enhanced Betterment 

Assoc.

 ?  $                  -   

Simon Poultney -Coordinated 

Suicide Prevention Program  $   6,000.00  $   4,500.00  $      4,500.00 

 $  10,000.00  $      5,000.00 



Spruce Grove & District AG  $   5,000.00  $   5,000.00  $                  -    $                -    $                  -   

Stony Plain & District Crime 

Watch 1,500.00$    2,500.00$    2,500.00$      3,861.00$    2,500.00$      

Stony Plain BMX  $   2,000.00  $   2,000.00  $      2,000.00  $  10,000.00  $      2,000.00 

Stony Plain Meals on Wheels  $    2,000.00  $                  -   

Stony Plain Soccer  $    5,000.00  $      1,500.00 

Tomahawk Rural Crime Watch  $   1,000.00  $       500.00  $      1,000.00 
 $    1,000.00  $         500.00 

Tri-Area Skating Club  $      2,000.00  $  10,000.00  $      1,500.00 

Victim Services  $   5,000.00  $   5,000.00  $      5,000.00  $  27,300.00  $      5,000.00 

Wabamun Watershed  $   5,000.00  $   5,000.00  $      2,500.00  $  10,000.00  $      1,500.00 

Wagner Natural Area  $   1,250.00  $      1,250.00  $    1,500.00  $      1,500.00 

Wildlife Rehabilitation  $               -    $   1,500.00  $      1,500.00  $  10,000.00  $      1,500.00 

YWCA YoWoChAs camp  $  10,000.00  $      4,500.00 

Total Applications 20 30 31 36

Total $ requested $131,756.00 $195,973.00 $199,223.00 $232,011.00

Approved Funding $43,000.00 $55,000.00 $59,750.00 $75,000.00


